
Jumlah Nikah, Talak / Cerai dan Rujuk Tahun 2006 - 2017 

Number of Marriage, Divorce and Reconciliation From 2006 - 2017 

 
 

Tahun 

Years 

Nikah 

Marriage 

Talak/Cerai 

Divorce 

Rujuk 

Reconciliation 

(1) (2) (3) (4) 

 

2006 

 

314 

 

13 

 

0 

2007 410 16 0 

2008 439 15 0 

2009 437 0 0 

2010 416 0 0 

2011 438 16 0 

2012 381 0 0 

2013 392 39 0 

2014 401 13 0 

2015 309 14 0 

2016 305 34 0 

2017 353 0 0 
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